HR450ccRENt

B=:

1. §IskCylinder Head

2. BBIEHSAM EFI

3. 5| JValve Train

4. |EL{&Cylinder

5. (g Camshaft

6. iGEZEiEM Crankshaft Piston

7. HiHfECrankcase

8. BfihfE=Crankcase Cover

9. f&ETZE FH Transmission
10. REEENZEHMiddle Drive Gear
11. B8 88Clutch
12. ¥4 M%EE, ¥ Z Shiftcam & Fork
13. JLilIZROil Pump
14. X5 Fan

15. iR A Starter

16. A #lGenerator

17. 7IKZRWater Pump




SiEIkCylinder Head

Fs

0

10

11

12

13

14
15
16

17

wmS
P014000122000000
P0140001220A0000
PJO0000912016100

P002000123010000

BGB70-M6x20

BGB901-M8x45-B

P004000122020000
P004000122030000
BGB5783-M6x16

PJO0000912017700

P004000123210000

BGB70-M6x25

P015000110120000

BGB70-M8x40

P010000391300000
P015000110180000
PJO0000906020400

P002000333000000

SR
SETKARL
SEKES
OfrEIE58x2.4
eI
U7~ PR EESKARETM6 X 20

NEAZEMB %45 (AEE
)

R R

IZFRPRIHR
7NFSLIZEM6 % 16

O = +iB107 x 2.4
Stk

M7 B EAESLIRETM6 % 25
SETIERE M10x1.25%230

K7 EBERESERETM8 x40

KIBIERNEE
SETIZH M10x1.25%261
§AEE10x18x%2

KTEZE(NGK DR8EA)

ye

4

S}

Part Name And Standard
Cylinder Head Assembly
Cylinder Head assy
O-Ring 58x2.4
Cover,Intake Valve

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M6x20

Stud M8x45(SUS)

Press Plate,Cam Shaft

Bolts Limiting Plate
Hexagon Head Bolts M6x16
O-Ring 107x2.4
Cover,Cylinder Head,Left

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M6x25

Cylinder bolts M10x1.25x230

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x40

Water Temperature Sensor
Cylinder bolts M10x1.25x261
Copper Washer 10x18x2

Spark Plug NGK DR8EA



i
it

RIS HS A EFI

FS

—_

10

11

12

13

14

15

wmS
P004C001241A0000

PJO0000906001200

BGB70-M8x50

PJO0O000907300800

P007C00124010000

PO04E00164000000

P010000391500000

P010000167010000

BGB818-M4x8

BGB70-M6x20

P004C00164300000
P004C00165300000
P010000391300000
PJO0000912015100

PJ00000929001000

SR EFI

T
HEAS
HBEB8x16x1.5

A7 FBEESLRET
M8x50

IRETHIRIRNE 050 ~
@70

HAERSL
TRMEE (D46-5)

HSEE/FE Rk
(28086011)

TMAPE#R

TFEESIZETMA X8

W7 RBEESLIRET
M6x20

EHHEsEERE O
MBS (28160355)
IGRIEREES

OffZZE44 %2

E+Ep8.5x011x34

—_

[\

Part Name And Standard
Intake-tube Assy
Washer 8x16x1.5

Hexagon socket head cap screws
M8x50

Hose Clamp Assy 850 ~ 70

Intake-tube joint

Throttle Body Assy (D46-5)
Temperature/Pressure Sensor

Press Plate, TEMP

Cross recessed Pan head screws
M4 x8

Hexagon socket head cap screws
M6x20

Permanent Seat II,Fuel Injector
Fuel Injector (28160355)
Water Temperature Sensor
O-Ring 44 x2

Bushing 88.5x%11x34



4
SIJIValve Train

FS wmS

1 P002000147110000
2 P002000147210000
3 P002000147020000
4 P002000147040000
5 P002000147030000
6 P002000147050000
7 P002000147070000
8 P002000147130000
9 P0040001441A0000

10 P002000144030000

11 PJO0O000912010700

R ETR

HSI]
HESI)

Sl HERE
SilohEE
S
N E=EIE LS
SITRERE
SI78E%k
SIEBES
SIMEEH

O/ EEIx2

Part Name And Standard
Intake Valve
Exhaust Valve
Valve Spring Washer
Spring,Valve,Outer
Spring,Valve Inner
Valve Stem Seal
Retainer,Valve Spring
Valve Lock Clamp
Valve Rocker
Valve Rockershaft

O-Ring 9x2



SELFCylinder

FS wmS

1 P0040001207A0000
2 PJO0O000908020600

3 P002000145080000
4 P004000120090000
5 P0140001211A0000
6 BGB5787-M6x25

7 P004000145300000
8 P004000110070000
9 PJO0O000912017400

10 BGB70-M6x25

FAX &R
* SR
EfH14%16
Ei e ]
* AR
*SHES

NAEE=EERE
M6x25

Kgsan
Ese
O £1E90x3

7 ABEESLIRET
M6x25

Part Name And Standard
Gasket,Cylinder Head
Pin,Dowel 14x16
Gasket, Tensioner
Gasket,Cylinder Body

Cylinder Body assy
Hexagon flange bolts M6x25

Tensioner
Pipe Clamp II
O-Ring 90x3

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M6x25



&

W e
R

‘1..__-_‘_‘ ‘--._‘___‘_
—

e

CiitHiCa nﬁhaft
SELFCylinder
FS wmS
1 P015000141000000
2 P0040001451B0000
3 BGB9074.14-M6x16
4 P004000143020000
5 P0150001452B0000
6 BGB276-6004Z

4
5/
/

R ETR
RS
HESRIKEMR

HEIREM6%16

IERJ$%£&M7-6.35-124
HERSER

h#6004Z

Part Name And Standard
Camshaft assy
Tensioner Plate

Hexagon head bolt and plain
washer assemblies M6x16

Timing Chain M7-6.35-124

Guide Plate



— —
%Ei‘iﬁcrank_shaf# Piston

\\!

iEEiEFCrankshaft Piston

FsS wmS

1 P014000132000000
2 P004000133220000
3 P004000133230000

4 P004000133250000

5 P004000133260000
6 BGB894.1-35

7 PJO0000906000700
8 BGB5783-

M10x1.25%40

9 PJO0000912012000

10 BGB276-6307

11 P002000131010000

&R
AT AR

& ERNEE

& FE NS ERNR
FEENERENE
e ESERRAHE
R MR 035
$E10%x32x5

INFaskIRME
M10x1.25x40

Of/ZZE16%3
#6307

*EE

= Part Name And Standard

1 Crankshaft Assy

1 Driving Gear,Balance Shaft

1 Locating Plate,Balance
Gear,Outer

8 Buffer Spring,Balance Gear

4 Spacer Pin,Balance Gear

1 Circlip for shaft 35

1 Washer 10x32x5

Hexagon Head Bolts
M10x1.25x40

1 O-Ring 16x3
1 Bearing 6307
1 Piston



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

P0020001311A0000

P002000131020000

P002000131070000

P004000110230000

P003000110240000

P0040001331A0000

P0040001332A0000

BGB1096-B5x12.4

PJO0000904021000

PJO0000906030400

BGB276-6305

BGB276-6304

PJO0000911012100

P004000130010000

*EEEINAM
TEEELH
TEER
EHRE
ZIEIEAN
Fihas
FEMNERES
$B5x12.4
1REFM18x1
1EIREEB
%6305
HH7E6304
JHE20%x30%7

FEH

Piston Ring Set
Piston Pin
Circlip,Piston Pin
Bushing,Sealing Ring
Sealing Ring

Balance Shaft assy
Balance driven gear assy
Key B5x12

Hexagon Nut M18x1
Tab Washer A
Bearing 6305
Bearing 6304

Oil Seal 20x30x7

Key



phihfECrankcase

FE
1

2

wmS
P0040001110A0001
PJO0O000908020500
BGB5787-M6x30
P0040001120A0001

BGB5787-M6x40

&R
ArHERS
ENHHIx12%16
7NEIE=HIEEM6 %30
R RS
7NRIE=HIREM6 %40

Hy=

Part Name And Standard
Right Crankcase Assy
Pin,Dowel 9%x12x16
Hexagon flange bolts M6x30
Left Crankcase Assy

Hexagon flange bolts M6x40



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

BGB5787-M6x85

BGB70-M8x40

PJO0O000906010700

PJO0O000904050400

P004000156500000

PJO0000912012300

P004000110130000

BGB5787-M6x16

P004000113210000

P004000113220000

BGB276-16010

PJO0000911012200

BGB893-80

P004000171660100

BGB9074.14-M6x16

PJO0000908020300

P004000113310000

BGB5789-M6x32

BGB5789-M6x40

BGB276-6201 2Z

PJO0O000911011200

P004000110320000

BGB5787-M6x12

BGB5787-
M10x1.25x16

PJO0O000906010400

P012000365500000

PJO0000912013800

NEIE=EIRIEM6 %85

N7 BEELIRETM8 x40

$REEE14x20x1.5

12822 M14x1.5x16

HUEHRRES

Of/ £ 18x2.4
FHEER
NEIE=HIEEM6%16
HhE R
R R R
#H%16010
SHEI35%65%9

FLAEsE MR 080
CVTHIS B
HHIZEM6%16
EfIHH10x16
BassNEXsE
INEIE=HIZEM6 %32
NAEIE=HIEEM6x40
H#E6201 2Z
ET12%32x6
STEEHE AR
NEIE=HEEM6x12

NAEE=EEE
M10x1.25x16

$EEE10x16x1.2
T EB(ERES

O %£4E29.6x2.4

—_

w

Hexagon flange bolts M6x85

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x40

Aluminum Washer 14x20x1.5

Hexagon flange Screw Plug
M14x1.5x16

Plug,Oil Level

O-Ring 18x2.4

Press Plate,Main Shaft Bearing
Hexagon flange bolts M6x16
Bearing Block,outer cover
Gasket,Bearing Block

Bearing 16010

Oil Seal 35x65x9

Circlip for hole 80
Bracket,CVT Vent-Pipe

Hexagon head bolt and plain
washer assemblies M6x16

Pin,Dowel 10x16

Shield Bracket,Clutch
Hexagon flange bolts M6x32
Hexagon flange bolts M6x40
Bearing 620127

Oil Seal 12x32x6

Press Plate,Bracket oil seal
Hexagon flange bolts M6x12

Hexagon flange bolts
M10x1.25x16

Aluminum Washer 10x16x1.2
Sensor,Gear Indicator

O-Ring 29.6x2.4



fthfE=Crankcase Cover

FsS

1

10

wmS

P004000114010000
P004000114020000
P003000115030000
P003000115040000
PJO0000908020300
BGB5787-M6x30
BGB93-6
BGB5787-M6x40
P004000110040000

BGB5787-M6x12

A&
Rl
ERIEE R
RE
BasemiEk
EAIEH10x16
NAEE=EIEEM6 %30
SHERE06
NARIE=HIZEM6x40
TEFEIFIR
NEE=HEIZEMEx 12

Part Name And Standard
Left Crankcase Cover
Gasket,Left Crankcase Cover
Damper
Plug,Clutch Cover
Pin,Dowel 10x16
Hexagon flange bolts M6x30
Spring Washer ¢6
Hexagon flange bolts M6x40
Stator wire guard plate

Hexagon flange bolts M6x12



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BGB276-60/28
PJO0000911011300

P002000931170000

BGB819.1-M5x12

P003000110020000
PJO0000912011400
P0040001151A0000
P004000115110000
P004000115120000
BGB5789-M6x32

P0040001152A0000
P004000115230000
BGB5789-M6x25

BGB5789-M6x 16

BGB5789-M6x50

h7%60/28
JHES28x52%8.5

TR HE ER

TFRETIZETMS x 12

IR E

O Z£i13.4%x2.35
EAREEAS

B EEEHE I
EoREEERNEI
NAE=TEERM6 x 32
HaEndEs
BoEERIE
NAEZEIEEM6 % 25
NAE=EIEEM6 % 16
FNAE=EIRIEM6 % 50

Bearing 60/28
Oil Seal 28x52x8.5
Press Plate,Qil Seal

Cross recessed countersunk
head screw M5x12

Small Peep Hole Cover
O-Ring 13.4x2.35
Cover,Clutch,Inner
Seal,Clutch Inner Cover I
Seal,Clutch Inner Cover OO
Hexagon flange bolts M6x32
Cover,Clutch,Outer
Seal,Clutch Cover

Hexagon flange bolts M6x25
Hexagon flange bolts M6x16

Hexagon flange bolts M6 x50



EENZEFTransmission

10

11

12

wmS

P004000222010000
BGB276-6006
PJO0000912013500
P003000211060000
PJO0000911011400
BGB276-6203
BGB276-6202
P004000223040000
P004000222600100
BGB276-6203DLAS8
BGB276-6303

P004000222800000

X ER
fEanE4h
#hi%6006

Of/EE£1/E26.1x2.4
IRBCVTIIE
HEF42%x55%8
476203

46202
RISUTRZ S
Bl
#h7%6203DLA8
4H7F6303

Xf&ohEs

7

8
(B REFH Transmission

Q)

11

s Part Name And Standard

1 Transmission Main Shaft

2 Bearing 6006C3

1 O-Ring 26.1x2.4

1 Secondary CVT Bushing

1 Oil Seal 42x55x8

1 Bearing 6203

1 Bearing 6202

1 tooth shaped chains for R gear
1 Transmision Countershaft Assy
1 Bearing 6203DLAS8

1 Bearing 6303

1 X Driveshaft assy



hEERNEFHKMiddle Drive Gear 4

FaE{&Esh R FiMiddle Drive Gear

R

1

10

11

12

wmS
P004000112110000

BGB276-6305

P003000931160000

BGB819.2-M8x25

BGB5787-M8x30
PJO0000906002200
PJO0O000904021400
P004000224010000
P004000224020000
BGB276-63/22
P004000111120000

BGB276-6207

X B
X7

4hi%6305

Xae 73 EE AR

THETLIRETM8 % 25

INAIE=HFEEM8x30
H/E26x38x0.1
1ERFM22x 1
N

MENHESES

ih7%63/22
BIEIAM60x1.5

ihiF6207

Part Name And Standard
X Shaft Bearing Block
Bearing 6305

Press Plate X Shaft Bearing
Block

Cross recessed countersunk
head screw M8x25

Hexagon flange bolts M8x30
Spacer 26x38x0.1

Hexagon Flange Nut M22x1

Driving bevel gear

Driven bevel gear

Bearing 63/22

External thread nut M60x1.5

Bearing 6207



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PJO0O000911011600

P004D002241B0020

P004D00224110020

P004D00224120020

PJO0000912017300

BGB9074.14-M8x30

P004000111110000

P004000111140100

P004000224040000

BGB276-6205

PJO0O000906001400

BGB6187.2-M14

P003000111130000

PJO0O000911012300

PJO0O000906003200

BGB6187.2-M16

BGB960-20

P004F00224110020

B&82Clutch

SHEF30x46x8
TFAS (820)
TXA (920)
TXB (920)

O % £1E88x 2.8

HE1EEM8=30

YAHTEEE
LIEAEEER0.1
Y&
H7%6205
HE14.5%x32%5
BHUgEM14x1.5
BZIAMS5
SHES44%x60x7
#E16.5x28x4
BiitREM16x1.5

FKEIHE (920)

XA (920)

Oil Seal 30x46x8
Knuckle Centre (920)
U-joint A(¢20)

U-joint B(920)

O-Ring 88x2.8

Hexagon head bolt and plain

washer assemblies M8x30
Y Shaft Bearing Block
Spacer 0.1,Bevel Gear

Y Driveshaft

Bearing 6205

Washer 14.5x32x5
Self-locking Nut M14x1.5
External thread nut M55
Oil Seal 44x60x7

Washer 16.5x28x4
Self-locking Nut M16x1.5
Grip Ring 920

U-joint A(20)



FS = p~ &4 i H=E Part Name And Standard

1 P0040002114A0000 FRMSEES 1 Friction Wheel Assy,Clutch
2 P0040002111A0000 BHRES 1 Friction Plate Assy,Clutch

3 P0040002113A0000 BHESERES 1 Overrunning Clutch Assy

4 PJ00000904021400 IREFM22x 1 1 Hexagon Flange Nut M22x1
5 P0040002116A0000 VIRFBIRES 1 Primary Disc Assy

6 BGB894.1-52 MR 052 1 Circlip for shaft ¢52

7 PJ00000906001700 #E19.2x35%3.2 1 Washer 19.2x35x3.2

8 PJ0O0000904020700 IREM16x1 2 Hexagon Flange Nut M16x1
9 P004000213000000 CVTRZwEME 1 CVT Belt

10 P004000212000000 R E SRS 1 Driven Pulley Assy

12
I i
- T
<
~ 15
H““‘-n @ “-"‘ﬁ..
oy
T
.‘-‘-\I -

P OEE, ¥R X Shiftcam & Fork

- e S

- S / 10
M

R MES, #k X Shiftcam & Fork

FS w/S 23 &4 i e Part Name And Standard



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P004D00232000000

P004000231010000

P004000231020000

P004000231310000

P004000231070000

P004000231050000

P004000231060000

BGB894.1-12

P003000233150000

PJO0000906020700

P0040002321A0000

P0120002332A0000

PJO0O000911011000

P004000114210000

P004000114220000

BGB5787-M6x20

BGB5787-M6x30

PJO0O000908020100

P002000233020000

BGB308-9.5

IIRER AR

KRR 1

735411

PR

NETEE S

HLi 5

PR EE R

i S E M Bl 91 2
ZSEMRIEM14x1.5%x21
SRELE14x21 %1
TRRIREAS

RIS LTz
SEF15%25%5
LRI
MBS ER R
INAEZEIEIEM6 %20
NAEZEIEIEM6 %30
EAIHH8x 12

BHEED4 X |

MERSP9.5

Drum,Shift

Shifting Fork I

Shifting Fork IT

Shift Rail

Spring, R gear

Spring,HL gear

Spring seat,Shift Rail
Circlip for shaft 12
Hollow Bolts M14x1.5x21
Copper Washer 14x21x1
Shift Dialing Plate Assy
Shiftshaft Assy

Oil Seal 15x25x5
Shiftshaft Cover

Gasket,Shiftshaft Cover

Hexagon flange bolts M6x20

Hexagon flange bolts M6x30

Pin,Dowel 8x12
Spring 24x1

Steel Ball 9.5



;xR Oil Pump

Part Name And Standard

FS wmS R &R

1 P004000151100100 HRES

2 P004000151010100 IR ST

3 BGB5787-M6x40 NEIE=HEEM6 x40
4 P002000152030000 LRI R

5 P002000152040000 e EE

Oil Pump Assy

Gasket,Oil Pump

Hexagon flange bolts M6x40
Oil Filter Strainer

Filter Spring




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PJO0000912014700

P002000111070000

P0040001535A0000

P003000152000000

P003000152010000

P004000151160000

BGB894.1-11

P004000150030000

P0040001532A0000

PJO0O000906010300

P004000153010000

P0040001533A0000

P004000153030000

PJO0O000906010700

P004000153040000

BGB5787-M6x14

P0040001534A0000

P004000153020000

PJO0O000906010400

BGB5787-M6x12

P0040001536A0000

PJO0000912010800

P004000153650000

P003000111050000

P014000153072200

PJOO000907300000

Oft/Z23/36% 3.5
HUHERS
IHEIREESD

N =2y
Pror i S
THERMEHERL
M0 11
ERIETHES
THEREAESA
§EEMEBx 152
HFLIZEEMB x 25
IHEIREESB
SHFLIRFEM14x 1.5% 28
$EHE14x20x 1.5
SHEZAEM14x1.5%50
INEIE=HEEM6 %14
IHEIRREESC

SHFLIZM10%x 1.25% 30

SEEE10x16x1.2

NEE=ERIEM6 X 12

WU ERAEM

Of%£JE10x2.45

AERERR

HERSL

BEUHE2200

IRETHIRIRNEA 012 ~
020

O-Ring 36x3.5

Blind Nut,Oil Drainage

Oil Tube Welding Assy D

Oil Filter

Filter joint

Oil Pump Driven Sprocket
Circlip for shaft ¢11

Chain,Oil Pump

Oil Tube Welding Assy A
Aluminum Washer 8x15x2
Bolts for oil tube M8x25

Oil Tube Welding Assy B

Bolts for oil tube M14x1.5x28
Aluminum Washer 14x20x1.5
Bolts for oil tube M14x1.5x50
Hexagon flange bolts M6x14
Oil Tube Welding Assy C

Bolts for oil tube
M10x1.25%30

Aluminum Washer 10x16x1.2
Hexagon flange bolts M6x12

Pressure Regulating Valve
Assy,Engine Oil

O-Ring 10x2.45

Press Plate,Pressure
Regulating Valve

Oil Pipe Joint

Rubber Oil Pipe 2200

Hose Clamp Assy ¢12 ~ $20



BGB5789-M6x20

P004000191030000

PJO0O000906002900

PJO0000912016600

P004000191040000

P004000244100000

P004000191020000

P004000191010000

FR3CETR

NRIE=EIRE
M6x20

SRR
BE6x11x1.5
ORfZZE1EE64.4%3.1
HECERR
[BEhahEc2a
M

NESRE

Part Name And Standard
Hexagon flange bolts M6x20

Baseplate

Washer 6x11x1.5
O-Ring 64.4x3.1

Fan Strongback
Starting Driven Pulley
Impeller

Fan Cowl



EBea = Starter

e & Starter
FS WS R ZR
1 P004000245030000 RS
2 P004000245040000 SUERLAFCHH
3 P121618937000000 RETIAKBK121618
4 P0040002440A0000 BRARES
5 PJ00000906001100 HE25x39x 1
6 BGB5787-M6x30 NRAE=EIRIEM6 %30
7 P004000312000000 ECREEHER
P i
S
/' HkEB#lGenerator

fiEtlGenerator

N

Part Name And Standard
Duplicate Gear
Duplicate Gear Shaft
Needle Bearing KBK121618
Disk Gear Assy
Washer 25x39x1
Hexagon flange bolts M6x30

Starter Motor Assy



Fs wS

1 P007G00311200000
2 P004000311100100
3 BGB9074.14-M6x30
4 BGB70-M5x12

5 P004000243100000
6 BGB93-8

7 BGB70-M8x16

8 BGB93-5

7KEWater Pump 4

7KIZEWater Pump

FsS wmS

1 P004000197000000
2 BGB5787-M6x45

3 BGB5787-M6x65

4 BGB5787-M6x16

5 P004000190070000

RS ETR
EFEE
®rEE

HEREMO6x30

P A SLARET
M5x12

e S eRAM
SEREEHE 08

7 AEELIRET
M8x16

SREHE DS

/6’/13

12

3B TR
IKERERH

INEIE=EIRE
M6x45

NRIEEZEIRE
M6 x65

INABIE=EIRE
M6x16

KED (RIMNEIT)

Part Name And Standard
Generator Stator Assy
Generator Rotor Assy

Hexagon head bolt and plain
washer assemblies M6x30

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M5x12

Overrunning Clutch
Spring Washer ¢8

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x 16

Spring Washer @5

Part Name And Standard

Water Pump Assy

Hexagon flange bolts M6x45

Hexagon flange bolts M6x65

Hexagon flange bolts M6x16

Water pipe II



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PJO0000912013000

P004000190080000

PJO0O000907300300

P004000190050000

BGB5787-M6x20

PJO0000912014300

P004000190060000

PJO0O000907100300

BGB93-6

PJO0O000906010100

P004000190090000

BGB5787-M6x20

P004000194110000

PJ00000912014500

BGB5787-M6x12

O Z+3820.7x2.6
TR E

R THIEIEHED 020 ~
032

AR O

NAEEZ R
M6x20

O, Z1E33.4x2.4
KETI (Ral L)
SEME-RFE(010)
SREEHE 06
{REE6x12%1.5
TiRARE

INBIE=ERE
M6x20

TEREOEHE
Of.%$4El34.2%2.5

NEIEEZEIRE
M6x12

O-Ring 20.7x2.6

Hose,Cylinder, Water In
Hose Clamp Assy 320 ~ ¢32

Hose Joint,Cylinder,Water Out
Hexagon flange bolts M6x20

O-Ring 33.4x2.4

Water pipe I

Clip (910)

Spring Washer ¢6
Aluminum Washer 6x12x1.5

Cover,Thermostat
Hexagon flange bolts M6x20

Seal,thermostat cover

O-Ring 34.2x2.5

Hexagon flange bolts M6x12



